
 

 

“LET THERE BE LIGHT” 

Rajmahal Nalagarh  

Himachal Pradesh 

 
     

DAY-1        Thursday 17.03.2022  DAY-3             Saturday 19.03.2022 

Check-In 12:00 – 17:30  Short Hike 06:30 – 09:30 

Tea 16:30 – 17:30  Breakfast 07:30 – 09:30 

Opening and Lots 18:15 – 18:30  Slots 14-15 10:00 – 11:00 

Slots 1-4 18:30 – 20:30  Tea 11:00 – 11:30 

Dinner & Discussion 20:30 –   Slots 16-18 11:30 – 13:00 

   Lunch 13:00 – 14:30 

DAY-2               Friday 18.03.2022  Working Group – 2 14:30 – 16:30 

Breakfast 07:30 – 09:30  Tea 16:30 – 17:00 

Slots 5-7 09:30 – 11:00  Slots 19-21 17:00 – 18:30 

HOLI 11:00 – 13:00  Break 18:30 – 19:00 

Lunch 13:00 – 14:30  Slots 22-25 19:00 – 21:00 

Working Group – 1 14:30 – 16:30  Dinner & Discussion 21:00 –  

Tea 16:30 – 17:00   

Slots 8-10 17:00 – 18:30  DAY-4                 Sunday 20.03.2022 

Break 18:30 – 19:00  Breakfast 07:30 – 09:30 

Slots 11-13 19:00 – 20:30  Working Group – 3  09:30 – 11:00 

Dinner & Discussion 20:30 –   Tea & Check-Out 11:00 –  

 

  



List of Participants 

1. Achanta, Venugopal NPL, Delhi achanta@tifr.res.in 

2. Agasti, Sarit JNCASR Bengaluru sagasti@jncasr.ac.in 

3. Anand, Ruchi IIT Bombay ruchi@chem.iitb.ac.in 

4. Bagchi, Sayan CSIR-NCL Pune s.bagchi@ncl.res.in 

5. Chaudhuri, Debangshu IISER Kolkata dchaudhuri@iiserkol.ac.in 

6. Chowdhury, Arindam IIT Bombay arindam@chem.iitb.ac.in 

7. Dasgupta, Jyotishman TIFR Mumbai dasgupta@tifr.res.in 

8. Datta, Anindya IIT Bombay adutta@iitb.ac.in 

9. Dutta, Sourav TIFR Mumbai sourav.dutta@tifr.res.in 

10. Ganpathi, Naresh Patwari IIT Bombay naresh@chem.iitb.ac.in 

11. Jena, Kailash IIT Ropar kcjena@iitrpr.ac.in 

12. Kapoor, Shobhana IIT Bombay shobhnakapoor@chem.iitb.ac.in 

13. Mandal, Prasun IISER Kolkata prasunchem@iiserkol.ac.in 

14. Mani, Devendra IIT Kanpur dmani@iitk.ac.in 

15. Mishra, Padmaja Prasad SINP Kolkata padmaja.mishra@saha.ac.in 

16. Narayan, Rishikesh IIT Goa rishikesh.narayan@iitgoa.ac.in 

17. Prabhudesai, Vaibhav TIFR Mumbai vaibhav@tifr.res.in 

18. Rakshit, Sabyasachi IISER Mohali srakshit@iisermohali.ac.in 

19. Sapra, Sameer IIT Delhi sapra@chemistry.iitd.ac.in 

20. Shirhatti, Pranav TIFR Hyderabad pranavrs@tifrh.res.in 

21. Sen, Sobhan JNU Delhi sobhan.sen@gmail.com 

22. Senapati, Dulal SINP Kolkata dulal.senapati@saha.ac.in 

23. Siddhanta, Soumik IIT Delhi soumik@chemistry.iitd.ac.in 

24. Sinha, Bidisha IISER Kolkata bidisha.sinha@iiserkol.ac.in 

25. Sinha, Deepak Kumar IACS Kolkata bcdks@iacs.res.in 
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